Belle Wilson made a motion to certify Amanda GoodEagle 2026 
Campaign Finance Report E1 and notify Myron Red Eagle and Scott Johnson of the errors in their 2026 
Campaign Finance Report E1. Motion was seconded and passed unanimously. 

MOTION-To Fine. Belle Wilson made a motion to fine John Shaw one hundred and twenty-five dollars 
($125) for failing to submit his report pursuant to Rule 2, Section 5F of his 2026 Campaign Finance 
Report E1. Motion was seconded and passed unanimously. 

Old Business 

None  

New Business 

None 

Public Comment 

Benny Polacca, Osage News, questions regarding fines issued and Resolution No.